
Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
12 1

83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 43 2

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 67 3

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 71 4

82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 75 5

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 32 1

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 36 2

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 57 3

46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3 65 4

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 77 5

41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team
79 6

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 85 7

37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang  - 8

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 44 1

NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 47 2

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 57 3

76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 61 4

66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 75 5

WOMEN JUNIOR
ROUND 1

WOMEN ELITE
ROUND 1

WOMEN UNDER23
ROUND 1
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Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 27 1

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
114 2

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 128 3

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B  - 4

64 RIZAL MUHD ROSDI IKMAL MUHAMMAD 10127014713 17 MAS Putrajaya Team Nation - 5

HEAT 2

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 40 1

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 107 2

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling 143 3

62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team  - 4

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 47 1

67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team 78 2

18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team 135 3

19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
 - 4

11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang - 5

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team
UCI 

Ranking

Gate 

Selection 

Order

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 58 1

47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 71 2

NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 77 3

13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 94 4

29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared 115 5

15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS 226 6

ROUND 1

MEN ELITE
ROUND 1

MEN JUNIOR

MEN UNDER23
ROUND 1
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25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team  - 7
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Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 35.291 1

83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 36.148 2

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 36.584 3

82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 36.737 4

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
DNS 5

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 35.374 1

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 35.441 2

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 35.849 3

41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team
36.726 4

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 37.671 5

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.613 6

46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3 38.827 7

37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang 39.966 8

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33.802 1

NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 34.084 2

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 34.352 3

76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 34.718 4

66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 39.113 5

WOMEN JUNIOR
ROUND 2

WOMEN UNDER23
ROUND 2

WOMEN ELITE
ROUND 2
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Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 31.844 1

63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 33.197 2

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
33.877 3

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 36.566 4

64 RIZAL MUHD ROSDI IKMAL MUHAMMAD 10127014713 17 MAS Putrajaya Team Nation DNS 5

HEAT 2

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 33.322 1

62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team 34.055 2

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 34.443 3

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling DNS 4

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang 32.024 1

19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
32.499 2

NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 32.658 3

18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team 35.847 4

67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team 36.815 5

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 31.080 1

29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared 31.276 2

NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 31.728 3

13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 32.066 4

15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS 32.566 5

47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 34.997 6

25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 35.460 7

MEN JUNIOR
ROUND 2

MEN UNDER23
ROUND 2

MEN ELITE
ROUND 2
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Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 35.447 1

85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 35.687 2

71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 36.070 3

82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 36.911 4

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
DNS 5

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 34.966 1

NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 35.942 2

38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 36.206 3

41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team
36.661 4

39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 37.431 5

40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.347 6

46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3 38.615 7

37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang 41.645 8

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33.475 1

NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 34.304 2

NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 34.503 3

76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 34.909 4

66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 38.644 5

WOMEN JUNIOR
ROUND 3

WOMEN UNDER23
ROUND 3

WOMEN ELITE
ROUND 3

www.thaicycling.or.th 17/3/2024 12:30



Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

HEAT 1

63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 32.052 1

56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 32.396 2

58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
34.855 3

53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 35.118 4

64 RIZAL MUHD ROSDI IKMAL MUHAMMAD 10127014713 17 MAS Putrajaya Team Nation DNS 5

HEAT 2

57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 33.466 1

62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team 34.737 2

52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 35.328 3

55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling DNS 4

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
31.746 1

11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang 32.048 2

NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 32.417 3

18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team 34.585 4

67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team 35.185 5

Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

Gate 

Selection 

Order

ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 30.279 1

29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared 30.788 2

NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 31.239 3

13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 31.993 4

15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS 32.558 5

25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 33.665 6

47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 57.972 7

MEN JUNIOR
ROUND 3

MEN UNDER23
ROUND 3

MEN ELITE
ROUND 3
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Start List

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Point

Gate 

Selection 

Order

1 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 3 1

2 63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 4 2

3 62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team 6 3

4 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 7 4

5 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
8 5

6 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 9 6

7 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 11 7

MEN JUNIOR
Final
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 35.291

2 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 36.148

3 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 36.584

4 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 36.737

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
DNS

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 35.374

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 35.441

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 35.849

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team
36.726

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 37.671

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.613

7 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3 38.827

8 37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang 39.966

WOMEN JUNIOR

1st run

WOMEN UNDER23

1st run
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33.802

2 NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 34.084

3 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 34.352

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 34.718

5 66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 39.113

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

HEAT 1

1 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 31.844

2 63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 33.197

3 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
33.877

4 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 36.566

 - 64 RIZAL MUHD ROSDI IKMAL MUHAMMAD 10127014713 17 MAS Putrajaya Team Nation DNS

HEAT 2

1 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 33.322

2 62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team 34.055

3 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 34.443

 - 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling DNS

WOMEN ELITE

1st run

MEN JUNIOR

1st run
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang 32.024

2 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
32.499

3 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 32.658

4 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team 35.847

5 67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team 36.815

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 31.080

2 29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared 31.276

3 NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 31.728

4 13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 32.066

5 15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS 32.566

6 47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 34.997

7 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 35.460

MEN ELITE
1st run

MEN UNDER23
1st run
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 35.447

2 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 35.687

3 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 36.070

4 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 36.911

NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
DNS

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 34.966

2 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 35.942

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 36.206

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team
36.661

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 37.431

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.347

7 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3 38.615

8 37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang 41.645

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33.475

2 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 34.304

WOMEN JUNIOR

2rd run

WOMEN UNDER23

2rd run

WOMEN ELITE

2rd run
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3 NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 34.503

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 34.909

5 66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 38.644

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

HEAT 1

1 63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 32.052

2 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 32.396

3 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
34.855

4 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 35.118

 - 64 RIZAL MUHD ROSDI IKMAL MUHAMMAD 10127014713 17 MAS Putrajaya Team Nation DNS

HEAT 2

1 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 33.466

2 62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team 34.737

3 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 35.328

 - 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling DNS

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
31.746

2 11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang 32.048

3 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 32.417

4 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team 34.585

5 67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team 35.185

MEN JUNIOR

2rd run

MEN UNDER23
2rd run
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team Time

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 30.279

2 29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared 30.788

3 NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 31.239

4 13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 31.993

5 15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS 32.558

6 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 33.665

7 47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 57.972

MEN ELITE
2rd run
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling 36.148 (2) 35.447 (1) 35.317 (1) 4

2 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky 35.291 (1) 35.687 (2) 35.909 (2) 5

3 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 36.584 (3) 36.070 (3) 36.334 (3) 9

4 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan 36.737 (4) 36.911 (4) 36.590 (4) 12

 - NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
DNS (7) DNS (7) DNS (7) 21

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team 35.374 (1) 35.942 (2) 34.997 (1) 4

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team 35.441 (2) 34.966 (1) 35.291 (2) 5

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet 35.849 (3) 36.206 (3) 36.551 (3) 9

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team
36.726 (4) 36.661 (4) 37.010 (5) 13

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying 37.671 (5) 37.431 (5) 36.790 (4) 14

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 38.613 (6) 38.347 (6) 37.975 (6) 18

7 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3 38.827 (7) 38.615 (7) 38.589 (7) 21

8 37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang 39.966 (8) 41.645 (8) 40.703 (8) 24

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team 33.802 (1) 33.475 (1) 33.975 (1) 3

2 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team 34.352 (3) 34.304 (2) 34.316 (2) 7

3 NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team 34.084 (2) 34.503 (3) 34.467 (3) 8

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team 34.718 (4) 34.909 (4) 34.937 (4) 12

5 66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team 39.113 (5) 38.644 (5) 38.355 (5) 15

WOMEN JUNIOR

3rd run

WOMEN ELITE

3rd run

WOMEN UNDER23

3rd run
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Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

HEAT 1

1 63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School 33.197 (2) 32.052 (1) 32.425 (1) 4 Q

2 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK 31.844 (1) 32.396 (2) 34.644 (4) 7 Q

3 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com
33.877 (3) 34.855 (3) 33.443 (2) 8 Q

4 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B 36.566 (4) 35.118 (4) 34.108 (3) 11 Q

 - 64 RIZAL MUHD ROSDI IKMAL MUHAMMAD 10127014713 17 MAS Putrajaya Team Nation DNS (7) DNS (7) DNS (7) 21

HEAT 2

1 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team 33.322 (1) 33.466 (1) 34.053 (1) 3 Q

2 62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team 34.055 (2) 34.737 (2) 34.470 (2) 6 Q

3 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 34.443 (3) 35.328 (3) 38.280 (3) 9 Q

 - 55 Promkhun NIMITRAPORN 10149418073 17 THA O2 Cycling DNS (6) DNS (6) DNS (6) 18

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang 32.024 (1) 32.048 (2) 31.863 (1) 4

2 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team 32.658 (3) 32.417 (3) 32.580 (2) 8

3 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER 

EB HAPPY RACING 
32.499 (2) 31.746 (1) 1.36.876 (5) 8

4 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team 35.847 (4) 34.585 (4) 34.790 (3) 11

5 67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team 36.815 (5) 35.185 (5) 35.522 (4) 14

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team 1st run 2nd run 3rd run Total

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team 31.080 (1) 30.279 (1) 30.901 (1) 3

2 NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team 31.728 (3) 31.239 (3) 31.968 (2) 8

3 29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared 31.276 (2) 30.788 (2) DNF (7) 11

4 13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team 32.066 (4) 31.993 (4) DNF (7) 15

MEN ELITE

3rd run

MEN JUNIOR

3rd run

MEN UNDER23

3rd run
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5 47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team 34.997 (6) 57.972 (7) 33.176 (3) 16

6 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team 35.460 (7) 33.665 (6) 42.547 (4) 17

7 15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS 32.566 (5) 32.558 (5) DNF (7) 17

Results

SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School

2 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team

3 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK

4 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B

5 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com

6 62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team

7 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 

MEN JUNIOR

Final
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Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 83 Pimmanee NIMITRAPORN 10143938482 18 THA O2 Cycling GOLD

2 85 Phanthila AIAMCHAI 10149551247 17 THA Royal Sky SILVER

3 71 Natthawan TASAI 10138165568 18 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying BRONZE

4 82 Thananchanok LODSUKHO 10149417972 17 THA Samutprakan

 - NC 84 Thitichaya KAODEE 10138165669 18 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 NC 42 Khemika SRISOPHA 10109394661 21 THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 36 Hathaipech JAISAWANG 10113677516 20 THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 38 Kanokrat RITTHIDET 10137992988 19 THA Bikenet BRONZE

4 41 Eddyna Nasuhar ZAINAL ABIDIN 10059721163 22 MAS
Putrajaya-Sorhabike BMX 

Racing Team

5 39 Warassaya CHANTHARAKSA 10125434421 19 THA SRI Cycling Team Ban Dek Ying

6 40 Tanaporn TOTHONG 10065944018 22 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 

7 46 Thiranicha JUNPURNG 10092204039 22 THA Fisherman's Friends Rama 3

8 37 Nur Aleeya Maisara TAUFIK AFFENDY 10091838570 19 MAS Terengganu Hanelang

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 65 JASMINE AZZAHRA SETYOBUDI 10079967285 20 INA Indonesia National Team GOLD

2 NC 109 Chutikan KITWANITSATHIAN 10010840136 26 THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 NC 49 AMELLYA NUR SIFA 10058651234 21 INA Indonesia National Team BRONZE

4 76 Waranya SAETAE 10009154154 28 THA Thailand National Team

5 66 Noel Vanessa KWOK 10079879884 23 HKG Hong Kong, China National Team

WOMEN Under 23

WOMEN JUNIOR

WOMEN ELITE
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Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 63 Wooseong JEON 10082283565 18 KOR  Yangyang High School GOLD

2 57 Likkasit PHIMPHA 10138166477 18 THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 56 Putthaphum NAKPAEN 10092864245 17 THA O2 Cycling-CSK BRONZE

4 53 Ravipon PUNUCH 10149615713 17 THA Royal Thai Police , PROJECT-B

5 58 Kanawat CHUATHAHAN 10149680680 17 THA
Bangkok Sports School & 

Roojai.com

6 62 Mikha Zuhayr NORMAN 10078994356 17 SIN Singapore National Team

7 52 Nattawut TOTHONG 10138166881 18 THA P.A.O.& Isuzu Suphanburi 

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 11 Amer Akbar ANUAR 10059715305 21 MAS  Terengganu Hanelang GOLD

2 NC 17 Apisit JAIYOO 10113677819 20 THA Thailand National Team SILVER

3 19 Rafelino RAHENDRA 10080303957 19 INA
WINS MEUBEL RAW LEADER EB 

HAPPY RACING INDONESIA
BRONZE

4 18 Saranvit RASSAMEE 10125433815 19 THA Thailand National Team

5 67 Yu Hon CHEUNG 10079879985 22 HKG Hong Kong National Team

Results SUN 17 MAR 2024

Rank Bib Name Surname UCI ID Age NAT Team

1 ACC 43 Komet SUKPRASERT 10062332180 24 THA Thailand National Team GOLD

2 NC 48 RIO AKBAR 10009719178 29 INA Indonesia National Team SILVER

3 29 Hayden FLETCHER 10010780623 26 AUS Tsquared BRONZE

4 13 YUSSI WAKHIDUR RIZAL 10011177313 25 INA Indonesia National Team

5 47 FASYA AHSANA RIFKI 10058643857 24 INA Indonesia National Team

6 25 Mas Rizwan BIN MOHAMAD ALI 10036449651 21 SIN Singapore National Team

7 15 Saithan PHETNUM 10062332685 28 THA LAKE CROSS

MEN ELITE

MEN JUNIOR

MEN UNDER23
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